Cabling Management - Cabinets & Racks
LPR702XX_PFD_ENB01W
LP-R702XX
7000 Series Single Section Wall Mounted Cabinet
Features
Save space: 1/3
assembled original volume
when flat-packed.
Optional doors:
Toughened glass or vented
door is optional, which is at
your choice.
Easy installation:
Extremely easy for
assembled, it only takes 5
minutes for a skillful person
to assemble a whole
cabinet.
Loading capacity:
The loading capacity
is over 40Kg.
Big door-opening angle:
Turning angle of front door
is over 180 degrees.
LP-R702XX
7000 Series Single Section
Wall Mounted Cabinet
The LP-R702XX 7000 Series Single Section Wall Mounted Cabinet
is supplied flat-packed, which eases access to the installation site
while reducing logistics costs and providing greater protection during
transit. The most popular model, which was designed to house rack
mount equipment for cabling, telecommunications, IT, industrial and
home installations.
2 www.lanpro.com
Cabling Management - Cabinets & Racks - 7000 Series - WallCabinets - LP-R702XX
How to OrderB
Model No. Descriptions Capacity
(U)
Width
(mm) Depth (mm)
LP-R70204605 Wall Mounted Cabinet, Single Section 7000 Series,
Depth: 450mm, Width: 600mm, Height: 5U
5U 600
450
LP-R70206605 Wall Mounted Cabinet, Single Section 7000 Series,
Depth: 600mm, Width: 600mm, Height: 5U 600
LP-R70204606 Wall Mounted Cabinet, Single Section 7000 Series,
Depth: 450mm, Width: 600mm, Height: 6U
6U 600
450
LP-R70206606 Wall Mounted Cabinet, Single Section 7000 Series,
Depth: 600mm, Width: 600mm, Height: 6U 600
LP-R70204607 Wall Mounted Cabinet, Single Section 7000 Series,
Depth: 450mm, Width: 600mm, Height: 7U
7U 600
450
LP-R70206607 Wall Mounted Cabinet, Single Section 7000 Series,
Depth: 600mm, Width: 600mm, Height: 7U 600
LP-R70204609 Wall Mounted Cabinet, Single Section 7000 Series,
Depth: 450mm, Width: 600mm, Height: 9U
9U 600
450
LP-R70206609 Wall Mounted Cabinet, Single Section 7000 Series,
Depth: 600mm, Width: 600mm, Height: 9U 600
LP-R70204612 Wall Mounted Cabinet, Single Section 7000 Series,
Depth: 450mm, Width: 600mm, Height: 12U
12U 600
450
LP-R70206612 Wall Mounted Cabinet, Single Section 7000 Series,
Depth: 600mm, Width: 600mm, Height: 12U 600
LP-R70204615 Wall Mounted Cabinet, Single Section 7000 Series,
Depth: 450mm, Width: 600mm, Height: 15U
15U 600
450
LP-R70206615 Wall Mounted Cabinet, Single Section 7000 Series,
Depth: 600mm, Width: 600mm, Height: 15U 600
LP-R70204618 Wall Mounted Cabinet, Single Section 7000 Series,
Depth: 450mm, Width: 600mm, Height: 18U
18U 600
450
LP-R70206618 Wall Mounted Cabinet, Single Section 7000 Series,
Depth: 600mm, Width: 600mm, Height: 18U 600
3 www.lanpro.com
Cabling Management - Cabinets & Racks - 7000 Series - WallCabinets - LP-R702XX
LP-R70204622 Wall Mounted Cabinet, Single Section 7000 Series,
Depth: 450mm, Width: 600mm, Height: 22U
22U 600
450
LP-R70206622 Wall Mounted Cabinet, Single Section 7000 Series,
Depth: 600mm, Width: 600mm, Height: 22U 600
LP-R70204627 Wall Mounted Cabinet, Single Section 7000 Series,
Depth: 450mm, Width: 600mm, Height: 27U
27U 600
450
LP-R70206627 Wall Mounted Cabinet, Single Section 7000 Series,
Depth: 600mm, Width: 600mm, Height: 27U 600
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and availability without prior notice.